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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Hudson, Hannah
Dawson, Erin
Hemmingsen, Jessica
Grimes, Maddy
McCorkle, Sarah
Smith, Caitlin
Beck, Samantha
Edmondo, Ashlyn
Larsen, Chelsey
Demitropoulos, Avery

Name
Dawson, Erin
Grimes, Maddy
Hudson, Hannah
Hemmingsen, Jessica
Beck, Samantha
McCorkle, Sarah
McCorkle, Phebe
Wilhite, Katrina
Larsen, Chelsey
Smith, Caitlin

Age

17
18
18
17
18
17
18
18
17
17

Age

17
17
17
18
18
18
17
17
17
17

Time

27.67
28.39
28.80
28.82
28.96
29.06
29.12
29.60
29.89
29.90

Time

1:01.61
1:01.93
1:02.08
1:03.16
1:03.25
1:03.53
1:04.13
1:04.23
1:04.29
1:04.69
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50 Free
Date
8/3/2017
7/26/2022
7/29/2004
6/9/2016
7/22/2010
12/3/2020
6/22/2018
7/17/2014
7/26/2007
7/11/2024

100 Free
Date
7127/2021
6/9/2016
8/3/2017
7/29/2004
4/20/2018
7/22/2010
7/16/2011
7/22/2009
7/26/2007
12/3/2020
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Girls 17-18 Records

Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Martinez, V.
Howell, A.
Hudson, Hannah
Beck, Samantha
Boone, A.
Ingerson, G.
Harris, K.
Dawson, Erin
Foster, N.
Grimes Maddy

Name
Martinez, V.
Ingerson, G.
Howell, A.
Beck, Samantha
Boone, A.
Dawson, Erin
Hudson, Hannah
Harris, K.
Grimes, Maddy
Case, Shelby

Age

18
18
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
17

Age

18
18
18
18
18
18
17
18
17
17

Time

24.33
24.68
24.75
24.76
24.88
24.89
24.96
24.97
25.05
25.15

Time

52.97
53.04
53.29
54.01
54.31
54.29
54.38
54.70
54.72
55.23

Standard

AA

AA

Standard

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

Date

2001

2000
2/16/2018

10/19/2018

2001
1998
1996
8/5/2022
1998

10/14/2016

Date

1/17/2019

8/5/2022
4/5/2018

1/12/2017
11/8/2008
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Girls 17-18 Records

Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Larsen, Chelsey
Wilhite, Katrina
Beck, Samantha
Grimes, Maddy
Jaquez, Lisa
Armstrong, Alyson
McCorkle, Phebe
O'Connor, Rachel
McCorkle, Sarah

Hemmingsen, Jessica

Name
Larsen, Chelsey
Wilhite, Katrina
Armstrong, Alyson
Grimes, Madison
Edmondo, Ashlyn
O'Connor, Rachel
Teran-Sanchez, Raquel
Madgyesi, Danielle
Blondfield, Melina
Lopez, Samantha

Age
17
18
18
17
17
18
17
17
18
17

Age
17
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17

Time
2:16.15
2:17.86
2:18.06
2:19.60
2:19.91
2:21.00
2:22.91
2:23.03
2:24.38
2:24.46

Time
4:45.29
4:47.22
4:52.06
4:57.79
5:00.69
5:03.83
5:06.26
5:13.13
5:13.57
5:23.43

Standard
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200 Free
Date
6/29/2007
7/22/2010
6/7/2018
6/9/2016
6/23/2006
6/23/2006
7/16/2011
7/3/2009
7/22/2010
6/26/2004

400/500 Free
Date
6/29/2007
7/22/2010
7/19/2006
4/21/2017
7/17/2014
6/19/2009
7/23/2009
6/19/2009
7/16/2011
7/19/2012
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Ingerson, G.
Martinez, V.
Howell, A.
Foster, N.
Harris, K.
Boone, A.
Grimes, Maddy
Smith, J.

Tuffs, A.
Beck,Samantha

Name
Gary, S.
Rissing, A.
Harris, K.
Howell, A.
Tuffs, A.
Foster, N.
Martinez, V.
Noell, H.
Boone, A.
Larsen, Chelsey

Age
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
18
18
17

Age
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17

Time
1:55.10
1:55.40
1:56.90
1:57.20
1:57.30
1:58.10
1:58.11
1:58.30
1:58.30
1:58.71

Time
5:01.90
5:04.30
5:05.30
5:06.90
5:07.60
5:07.90
5:09.50
5:10.30
5:10.30
5:18.45

Standard

AA

AA

Standard

AA

Date
1998
2001
2000
1998
1996
2001
1/12/2017
2001
2001
11/9/2017

Date

11/9/2007
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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Larsen, Chelsey
Wilhite, Katrina
Medgyesi, Danielle
Edmondo, Ashlyn
Armstrong, Alyson

Name

Armstrong, Alyson
Larsen, Chelsey
Wilhite, Katrina
Edmondo, Ashlyn
Blondfield, Melina
Jenkins, Laurel
Kieckhefer, Aspen

Age

17
18
17
17
18

Age

18
17
18
17
18
17
17

Time
9:50.23
9:56.34

10:34.75
10:41.12
10:47.47

Time
18:37.28
19:06.43
19:09.80
20:16.35
20:52.24
22:31.60
27.08.03

Standard

AA
AA
BB
BB
BB

Standard

AA
AA
AA
BB
BB
B

800/1000 Free

Date

7/26/2007 1.
7/22/2010 2.
6/19/2009 3.
7/18/2013 4.
6/16/2006 5.
6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

1500/1650 Free

Date
6/23/2006
7/26/2007
7/22/2010
7/18/2013
7/19/2012

7/6/2012
5/26/2023
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Girls 17-18 Records

Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Wilhite, Katrina
Larsen, Chelsey
Rissing, A.
Noell, H.
Gary, S.
Waynes, N.
Morgan, S.
Tan, V.
Sachez, S.
Edmondo, Ashlyn

Name
Waynes, N.
Rissing, A.
Gary, S.
Larsen, Chelsey
Noell, H.
Foster, N.
Wilhite, Katrina
Moran, S.
Sanchez, S.
Tan, V.

Age
18
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17

Age
18
18
18
17
18
18
18
18
18
18

Time
10:57.06
10:57.08
11:00.90
11:07.10
11:11.00
11:13.30
11:17.60
11:23.40
11:38.60
12:20.82

Time
17:48.10
17:55.30
17:57.40
18:09.80
18:12.80
18:13.40
18:17.56
18:21.80
18;22.50
18:28.90

Standard Date

AA 4/8/2010

AA 3/29/2007
1997
1999
2000
1998
1999
1997
1994

BB 8/9/2013

Standard Date

1998
1997
2000
AA 3/29/2007
1999
1998
AA 4/8/2010
1999
1994
1997
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Girls 17-18 Records

Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Grimes, Maddy
Dawson, Erin
Hudson, Hannah
Beck, Samantha
Wilhite, Katrina
McCorkle, Phebe
Staffa, Jessica
Hemmingsen, Jessica
Edmondo, Ashlyn
Parale, Rori

Name
Grimes, Maddy
Dawson, Erin
Wilhite, Katrina
Staffa, Jessica
Beck, Samantha
Hudson, Hannah
McCorkle, Phebe
Longland, Nicole
Fotoohi, Misha
Martin, Samantha

Age
17
18
17
18
18
17
17
17
18
17

Age
17
17
17
17
18
18
17
18
17
18

Time
1:05.66
1:07.08
1:07.62
1:12.19
1:12.58
1:12.68
1:13.01
1:15.20
1:15.62
1:16.30

Time
2:22.05
2:30.20
2:31.00
2:34.69
2:35.62
2:36.09
2:40.42
2:43.31
2:43.41
2:43.75

Standard
AAA

Standard

100 Back
Date
6/9/2016
7/26/2022
8/3/2017
5/25/2018
7/22/2010
7/16/2011
8/1/2017
8/9/2003
7/17/2014
7/11/2019

200 Back
Date
8/4/2016
7/27/2021
7/22/2009
8/1/2017
5/25/2018
6/6/2019
7/16/2011
6/17/2011
7/23/2009
7/18/2013
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Grimes, Maddy
Boone, A.
Hudson, Hannah
Ingerson, G.
Howell, A.
Smith, J.
Foster, N.
Smith, J.
Dawson, Erin

Harris, K.

Name
Grimes, Maddy
Ingerson, G.
Howell, A.
Hudson, Hannah
Boone, A.
Wilhite, Katrina
Carpinella, Makenna
Beck, Samantha
Franco, Kirsten

Dawson, Erin

Age

17
18
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Age

17
18
18
17
18
18
17
18
17
17

Time
57.25
58.02
58.08
58.98
59.38
59.45
59.50
59.67
59.85
59.93

Time
2:03.60
2:06.80
2:08.90
2:09.44
2:09.50
2:09.72
2:09.97
2:10.04
2:10.62
2:11.27

Standard

AAA

AAA

AA

Standard

AAA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

Date
1/12/2017
2001
1/11/2018
1998
2000
2001
1998
1999
8/5/2022
1996

Date
1/12/2017
1998
2000
1/11/2018
2001
4/8/2010
1/16/2020
2/15/2019
11/9/2007
6/18/2021
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Girls 17-18 Records

Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name

Hudson, Hannah
Beck, Samantha
Hemmingsen, Jessica
Longland, Nicole
Dawson, Erin

Smith, Caitlin
Demitropoulos, Avery
Case, Shelby

Foster, Katie

Spidahl, Morgan

Name
Dawson, Erin
Beck, Samantha
Hemmingsen, Jessica
Hudson, Hannah
Longland, Nicole
Foster, Katie
Smith, Caitlin
Staffa, Jessica
Ross, Gabrielle
Pierson, Kayla

Age
17
18
18
17
18
17
17
18
17
17

Age
18
17
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17

Time
1:17.36
1:18.52
1:19.39
1.22.14
1:23.24
1:23.89
1:25.99
1:26.03
1:26.04
1:28.93

Time
2:46.92
2:52.66
2:57.26
2:59.36
3:02.81
3:02.92
3:03.08
3:08.98
3:09.33
3:11.07

Standard
AAA
AA
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BB

Standard
AAA
AA
A
A
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

100 Breast
Date
8/3/2017
6/7/2018
7/29/2004
7/22/2010
6/10/2022
5/28/2021
7/11/2024
7/22/2010
7/29/2004
7/11/2024

200 Breast
Date
7126/2022
6/30/2017
7/29/2004
6/6/2019
7/22/2010
7/10/2004
5/28/2021
6/23/2017
7/15/2005
7/15/2005
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Beck, Samantha
Martinez, V.
Boone, A.
Ingerson, G.
Hudson, Hannah
Howell, A.
Smith, J.
Foster, N.
Hemmingsen, Jessica
Smith, Caitlin

Name
Martinez, V.
Beck, Samantha
Ingerson, G.
Boone, A.
Hudson, Hannah
Howell, A.
Smith, J.
Foster, N.
Harris, K.

Dawson, Erin

Age
18
18
18
18
17
18
18
18
18
17

Age
18
18
18
18
17
18
18
18
18
17

Time
1:04.96
1:05.60
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:07.32
1:07.50
1:07.90
1:08.80
1:09.41
1:09.50

Time
2:21.70
2:21.89
2:23.80
2:23.80
2:27.68
2:27.70
2:28.30
2:28.50
2:33.10
2:34.04

Standard
AAA

AA
AA

Standard

AAA

AA

Date
1/17/2019
2001
2001
1998
11/9/2017
2000
2001
1998
8/6/2004
3/12/2021

Date
2001
1/17/2019
1998
2001
4/5/2018
2000
2001
1998
1996
12/4/2020
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Girls 17-18 Records

Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Smith, Caitlin
Dawson, Erin
O'Connor, Rachel
Grimes, Maddy
Beck, Samantha
Jaquez, Lisa
Armstrong, Alyson
Teran-Sanchez, Raquel
Parale, Rori
Foster, Katie

Name
Beck, Samantha
Jaquez, Lisa
Dawson, Erin
O'Connor, Rachel
Armstrong, Alyson
Teran-Sanchez, Raquel
Martin, Samantha
Wilhite, Katrina
Staffa, Jess
Grimes, Maddy

Age
17
18
17
18
18
17
18
17
17
18

Age
17
17
18
17
18
18
18
17
17
17

Time
1:06.69
1:06.88
1:08.22
1:08.76
1:09.09
1:10.06
1:12.18
1:12.29
1:13.15
1:13.50

Time
2:28.66
2:31.87
2:32.10
2:34.65
2:35.34
2:38.60
2:50.60
2:53.80
3:03.76
3:04.14

Standard
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Standard
AA

AA

AA
A
A
A

BB
BB
B
B

100 Fly
Date
5/28/2021
6/10/2022
7/22/2009
8/3/2017
6/7/2018
6/23/2006
6/16/2006
7/23/2009
7/11/2019
7/15/2005

200 Fly
Date
6/8/2017
6/23/2006
7/26/2022
7/22/2009
7/19/2006
7/22/2010
7/18/2013
6/19/2009
5/26/2017
4/22/2016
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Boone, A.
Howell, A.
Smith, Caitlin
Grimes, Maddy
Ingerson, G.
Smith, J.
Dawson, Erin
Franco, Kirsten
Beck, Samantha
Foster, N.

Name
Boone, A.
Beck, Samantha
Howell, A.
Ingerson, G.
Smith, J.
Foster, N.
Franco, Kirsten
Dawson, Erin
Smith, J.
Harris, K.

Age
18
18
17
17
18
18
18
17
17
18

Age
18
17
18
18
18
18
17
18
18
18

Time
56.77
57.40
58.00
58.41
58.55
58.56
58.60
58.62
59.10
59.24

Time
2:07.60
2:08.22
2:08.70
2:09.40
2:09.40
2:10.10
2:10.97
2:12.57
2:13.80
2:14.50

Standard

AA
AA
AA

Standard

AAA

AA
AA

Date
2001
2000
3/11/2021
1/12/2017
1998
2001
8/5/2022
11/9/2007
11/9/2017
1998

Date
2001
1/11/2018
2000
1998
2001
1998
11/9/2007
8/5/2022
1999
1996
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Girls 17-18 Records

Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Dawson, Erin
Beck, Samantha
Hudson, Hannah
Grimes, Maddy
Staffa, Jessica
Larsen, Chelsey
Jaquez, Lisa
Longland, Nicole
Hemmingsen, Jessica

Foster, Katie

Name
Dawson, Erin
Beck, Samantha
Case, Shelby
Armstrong, Alyson
Wilhite, Katrina
Larsen, Chelsey
Teran-Sanchez, Raquel
Grimes, Maddy
Longland, Nicole
O'Connor, Rachel

Age
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
18
17

Age
18
17
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17

Time
2:25.76
2:30.85
2:33.79
2:35.29
2:37.98
2:38.88
2:39.06
2:41.43
2:42.25
2:44.03

Time
5:07.19
5:24.36
5:34.25
5:35.00
5:35.37
5:40.23
5:43.66
5:48.14
5:50.98
5:51.73

Standard
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BB

200 IM
Date
7/26/2022
6/7/2018
6/6/2019
4/21/2017
6/8/2017
7/26/2007
6/23/2006
7/22/2010
7/29/2004
7/29/2004

400 IM
Date
7/26/2022
6/8/2017
7/22/2010
6/23/2006
7/22/2010
7/26/2007
7/23/2009
7/8/2016
7/22/2010
7/3/2009
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Beck, Samantha
Rissing, A.
Waynes, N.
Dawson, Erin
Howell, A.
Martinez, V.
Hudson, Hannah
Boone, A.
Foster, N.
Grimes, Maddy

Name
Waynes, N.
Beck, Samantha
Martinez, V.
Boone, A.
Howell, A.
Smith, J.
Dawson, Erin
Foster, N.
MacCallen, S.
Reese, A.

Age
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
18
18
17

Age
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
18
18
18

Time
2:06.17
2:08.00
2:09.00
2:09.76
2:10.90
2:11.30
2:12.28
2:12.40
2:12.50
2:13.51

Time
4:27.80
4:30.52
4:33.20
4:35.10
4:35.80
4:39.00
4:39.24
4:41.10
4:42.20
4:43.30

Standard
AAA

AA

AA

Standard

AAA

AA

Date
1/17/2019
1997
1998
8/5/2022
2000
2001
2/16/2018
2001
1998
1/12/2017

Date
1998
1/17/2019
2001
2001
2000
2001
3/16/2021
1998
1996
1995



